Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for 82ND STREET ACADEMICS

Current
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to OSC Pre-Audit

e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C::;::;?;: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Community Projects
. AFTER SCHOOL
State Education Department  [TMO06A53 $10,000.00 | $10,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2014 |\ x N S a1 | Fund (Member 09/05/2014
Initiative)
Community Projects
_ AFTER SCHOOL
State Education Department  |[TMO05A51 $10,000.00 | $10,000.0007/01/2005 |06/30/2016 |\ ‘iEvEMENT cLUB | Fund (Member 09/03/2015
Initiative)
Community Projects
. SUPP AFT SCHL
State Education Department T™O06D27 $10,000.00 $10,000.00{07/01/2006 06/30/2018 ACHIEVEMENT CLUB Fund (Member 08/04/2017
Initiative)
SUPPT AFTER SCHOOL, | Community Projects
State Education Department || TM04869 $5,000.00 $5,000.00/(07/01/2004 06/30/2018 Fund (Member 01/22/2018
ACHIEV CLUB el
Initiative)
EDUCATIONAL
State Education Department  [C817025 $75,000.00|  $75,000.0007/01/2017  |06/30/2019 |SERVICES FOR Grant 07/06/2018
STUDENTS
Community Projects
. SUPPT AFT SCH
State Education Department TMO09C53 $10,000.00 $10,000.00{07/01/2009 06/30/2019 ACHIEVEMENT CLUB Fund (Member 07/10/2018
Initiative)
Office of Children & Family - 1,4;503 $25,000.00|  $25,000.00 [07/01/2018 |06/30/2019  |Initial Contracts Not Subject 31919
Services to OSC Pre-Audit
State Education Department | C00006GG $100,000.00| $100,000.00(07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 | Lo Support Educational Grant 02/10/2020
Programming
State Education Department  |C00073GG $50,000.00 |  $50,000.00|07/01/2018  |06/30/2020 ff}f;jﬁonal Programming | ¢ 06/22/2021
State Education Department - | 4394 $1,260,000.00| $240,355.00(07/01/2022  |06/30/2027 |25t Century Community o, 12/15/2023
Federal - State Grants Learning Centers Program
State Education Department  [T00393GG $30,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2018  06/30/2022  |SFS Created Contract Contracts Not Subject 11/17,074




State Education Department | T00502GG

$25,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2022

06/30/2024

SFS Created Contract

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

04/17/2024

State Education Department | T00503GG

$20,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2022

06/30/2024

SFS Created Contract

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

04/17/2024
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