Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for 82ND STREET ACADEMICS

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	TM06A53	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2014	AFTER SCHOOL AUTONOMOUS SKILLS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/05/2014
State Education Department	TM05A51	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2016	AFTER SCHOOL ACHIEVEMENT CLUB	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/03/2015
State Education Department	TM06D27	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPP AFT SCHL ACHIEVEMENT CLUB	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/04/2017
State Education Department	TM04869	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2018	SUPPT AFTER SCHOOL ACHIEV CLUB	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/22/2018
State Education Department	C817025	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES FOR STUDENTS	Grant	07/06/2018
State Education Department	TM09C53	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2019	SUPPT AFT SCH ACHIEVEMENT CLUB	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/10/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	T012023	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/11/2019
State Education Department	C00006GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	To Support Educational Programming	Grant	02/10/2020
State Education Department	C00073GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2020	Educational Programming support	Grant	06/22/2021
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403940	\$1,260,000.00	\$240,355.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2027	21st Century Community Learning Centers Program	Grant	12/15/2023
State Education Department	T00393GG	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2022	SFS Created Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2024

State Education Department	T00502GG	\$25,000.00	\$0.00 07/01/2022	06/30/2024	SFS Created Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2024
State Education Department	T00503GG	\$20,000.00	\$0.00 07/01/2022	06/30/2024	SFS Created Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2024